10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Vice President - Administration
Director Il - Administrative Services
Business Services Supervisor
Administrative Services Analyst
Maintenance Technician Supervisor
Custodial/Receiving Supervisor
Maintenance Technician I
Accountant

Head Custodian

Maintenance Technician |
Confidential Administrative
Assistant |

Lead Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Community College District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Department Total Wages

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

$152,849

$134,390

$109,670

$90,496

$80,303

$80,110

$74,912

$71,512

$68,104

$67,063

$66,313

$64,027

$59,572

$56,986

$55,625

$55,599

$55,494

$54,180



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Custodian

Account Clerk IlI

Custodian

Receiving Clerk/Storekeeper

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Printing Services Operator Il

Custodian

Administrative Assistant |

Printing Services Operator Il

Custodian

Custodian

Printing Services Operator llI

Custodian

Custodian

Account Clerk IlI

Account Clerk Il

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

$54,180

$54,003

$53,583

$53,499

$52,176

$51,929

$50,858

$48,448

$47,991

$47,823

$46,434

$46,079

$45,569

$45,515

$43,580

$43,213

$42,537

$42,503



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Maintenance/Operations Clerk

Custodian

Account Clerk Il

Temporary - Student Support
Specialist

Temporary - Student Support
Specialist

Temporary - Student Personnel
Assistant

Temporary - Student Personnel
Assistant

Temporary - Student Support
Specialist

Temporary - Student Support
Specialist

Temporary - Clerk Il

Student Worker

Temporary - Asst. Financial Aid
Officer

Temporary - Student Personnel
Assistant

Temporary - Student Personnel
Assistant

Temporary - Student Personnel
Assistant

Temporary - Asst. Financial Aid Temporary - Financial
Officer Aid Clerk Il

Temporary - Instructional Assistant

Temporary - Student Personnel
Assistant

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

$42,242

$37,281

$34,247

$28,902

$25,002

$21,589

$21,114

$19,879

$19,703

$18,912

$17,299

$17,151

$16,755

$16,693

$16,165

$16,063

$15,612

$14,543



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Temporary - Student Personnel
Assistant

Student Worker

Temporary - Clerk Il

Temporary - Student Personnel
Assistant

Temporary - Clerk 1l

Temporary - Financial Aid Clerk Il
Temporary - Clerk 1l

Temporary - Financial Aid Officer
Student Worker

Temporary - Financial Aid Clerk |
Temporary - Financial Aid Clerk |
Temporary - Instructional Assistant
Temporary - Financial Aid Officer
Temporary - Student Personnel
Assistant

Temporary - Instructional Assistant
Temporary - Financial Aid Clerk |

Temporary - Financial Aid Clerk |

Temporary - Clerk |

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

$14,471

$14,297

$14,200

$13,702

$13,699

$13,074

$13,056

$13,031

$12,799

$12,253

$11,690

$11,621

$11,152

$10,888

$10,829

$10,544

$10,186

$9,852



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Temporary - Utility Worker
Temporary - Student Personnel
Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Temporary - Senior It Technician
Student Worker

Temporary - Student Personnel

Assistant

Temporary - Student Personnel
Assistant

Temporary - Student Personnel
Assistant

Temporary - Clerk |

Student Worker

Student Worker

Temporary - Instructional Assistant
Temporary - Clerk |

Student Worker

Student Worker

Temporary - Student Personnel
Assistant

Temporary - Senior It
Technician

Temporary - Outreach
Specialist

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

$9,822

$9,567

$9,503

$9,474

$9,464

$9,434

$9,361

$9,246

$8,879

$8,847

$8,793

$8,714

$8,609

$8,435

$8,434

$8,239

$8,236

$8,145



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Temporary - Admissions/Records

Clerk Il

Temporary - Instructional Assistant

Temporary - Graphic Designer

Temporary - Instructional Assistant

Temporary - Instructional Assistant

Temporary - Reader/Tutor I

Temporary - Clerk |

Temporary - Financial Aid Clerk | Student Worker

Temporary - Clerk Il

Temporary - Assistant Coach

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Los Rios Community College
District

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

Cosumnes River College -
Administrative Services

$8,107

$8,093

$7,888

$7,817

$7,770

$7,690

$7,641

$7,551

$7,511

$7,484



