	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vice President - Administration		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$152,849
2.	Director III - Administrative Services		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$134,390
3.	Business Services Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$109,670
4.	Administrative Services Analyst		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$90,496
5.	Maintenance Technician Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$80,303
6.	Custodial/Receiving Supervisor		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$80,110
7.	Maintenance Technician II		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$74,912
8.	Accountant		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$71,512
9.	Head Custodian		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$68,104
10.	Maintenance Technician I		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$67,063
11.	Confidential Administrative Assistant I		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$66,313
12.	Lead Custodian		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$64,027
13.	Custodian		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$59,572
14.	Custodian		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$56,986
15.	Custodian		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$55,625
16.	Custodian		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$55,599
17.	Custodian		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$55,494
18.	Custodian		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$54,180

19.	Custodian	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$54,180
20.	Account Clerk III	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$54,003
21.	Custodian	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$53,583
22.	Receiving Clerk/Storekeeper	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$53,499
23.	Custodian	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$52,176
24.	Custodian	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$51,929
25.	Custodian	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$50,858
26.	Printing Services Operator II	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$48,448
27.	Custodian	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$47,991
28.	Administrative Assistant I	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$47,823
29.	Printing Services Operator II	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$46,434
30.	Custodian	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$46,079
31.	Custodian	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$45,569
32.	Printing Services Operator III	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$45,515
33.	Custodian	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$43,580
34.	Custodian	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$43,213
35.	Account Clerk III	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$42,537
36.	Account Clerk II	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$42,503

37.	Maintenance/Operations Clerk		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$42,242
38.	Custodian		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$37,281
39.	Account Clerk II		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$34,247
40.	Temporary - Student Support Specialist		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$28,902
41.	Temporary - Student Support Specialist		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$25,002
42.	Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$21,589
43.	Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$21,114
44.	Temporary - Student Support Specialist		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$19,879
45.	Temporary - Student Support Specialist		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$19,703
46.	Temporary - Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$18,912
47.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$17,299
48.	Temporary - Asst. Financial Aid Officer		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$17,151
49.	Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$16,755
50.	Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$16,693
51.	Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$16,165
52.	Temporary - Asst. Financial Aid Officer	Temporary - Financial Aid Clerk II	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$16,063
53.	Temporary - Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$15,612
54.	Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$14,543

55.	Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$14,471
56.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$14,297
57.	Temporary - Clerk III	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$14,200
58.	Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$13,702
59.	Temporary - Clerk III	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$13,699
60.	Temporary - Financial Aid Clerk II	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$13,074
61.	Temporary - Clerk III	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$13,056
62.	Temporary - Financial Aid Officer	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$13,031
63.	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$12,799
64.	Temporary - Financial Aid Clerk I	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$12,253
65.	Temporary - Financial Aid Clerk I	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$11,690
66.	Temporary - Instructional Assistant	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$11,621
67.	Temporary - Financial Aid Officer	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$11,152
68.	Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$10,888
69.	Temporary - Instructional Assistant	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$10,829
70.	Temporary - Financial Aid Clerk I	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$10,544
71.	Temporary - Financial Aid Clerk I	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$10,186
72.	Temporary - Clerk I	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$9,852

73.	Temporary - Utility Worker		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$9,822
74.	Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$9,567
75.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$9,503
76.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$9,474
77.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$9,464
78.	Temporary - Senior It Technician	Temporary - Senior It Technician	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$9,434
79.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$9,361
80.	Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$9,246
81.	Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$8,879
82.	Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$8,847
83.	Temporary - Clerk I		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$8,793
84.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$8,714
85.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$8,609
86.	Temporary - Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$8,435
87.	Temporary - Clerk I		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$8,434
88.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$8,239
89.	Student Worker		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$8,236
90.	Temporary - Student Personnel Assistant	Temporary - Outreach Specialist	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$8,145

91.	Temporary - Admissions/Records Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$8,107
92.	Temporary - Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$8,093
93.	Temporary - Graphic Designer		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$7,888
94.	Temporary - Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$7,817
95.	Temporary - Instructional Assistant		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$7,770
96.	Temporary - Reader/Tutor II		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$7,690
97.	Temporary - Clerk I		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$7,641
98.	Temporary - Financial Aid Clerk I	Student Worker	Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$7,551
99.	Temporary - Clerk III		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$7,511
100.	Temporary - Assistant Coach		Los Rios Community College District	Cosumnes River College - Administrative Services	\$7,484